Service ◆ Education ◆ Progress



Spring 2015

California State University, Fresno Future Business Leaders of America-Phi Beta Lambda Mr. Gilbert Falcon 5241 N Maple Ave. Fresno, CA 93740 Phone (559)-395-2323 Email: gfalcon@cafbla.org

2015-2016 Fresno State FBLA-PBL

President/Founder

Gilbert Falcon Craig School of Business

Co-Founding Member

Eddie Avila College of Social Sciences

Co-Founding Member

Aileen Bermudez College of Ag Sciences and **Technology**

Co-Founding Member

Miranda Dorado Craig School of Business

Co-Founding Member

Jonatan Ramirez Craig School of Business

Co-Founding Member

Mario Vargas Craig School of Business

Co-Founding Member

Maria Alvarez Craig School of Business

Fresno State FBLA-PBL Adviser

Dr. Todd Lone Agribusiness Department Dear Business Student Supporter,

The Future Business Leaders of America-Phi Beta Lambda (FBLA-PBL) organization is dedicated to encourage its members to peruse their future careers through innovating projects, programs, competitions and conferences. The newest addition to the California PBL state chapter, Fresno State FBLA-PBL is seeking your support to help in the beginning stages of the chapter's future successes.

This is an incredible opportunity for both our college students and our local communities to work together. Qualified students will be able to attend leadership conferences and business related competitions with your help and support. In preparing to attend local, state and national competitions, we are looking for mentors and coaches from our business community.

Conferences and competitions are scheduled throughout the school year. Many of our brightest business students need your financial support to help pay registration, travel, and other fees related to the events.

We are seeking donations to help keep our chapter thrive. CA FBLA-PBL is a 501(C)(3) non-profit organization, Tax ID #: 23-7157540. All donations are tax deductible. All sponsorship levels help to fund local chapter activities and travel awards for state or national conferences.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS:

- **Platinum** \$750 Provides state or national travel awards for members. Also includes an advertisement in our End of Year Ceremony plus previous benefits below.
- **Gold** \$500 Includes a professional member registration plus previous benefits.
- **Silver** \$250 Advertisement in all event programs plus Bronze benefit.
- **Bronze** \$150 Includes an advertisement in our section website.
- Central All-Star Provide assistance at local events such as being a guest speaker, workshop presenter; internships opportunities, gift cards awards, section materials, other donations. Please contact me with any ideas your organization may provide.

To volunteer to speak or participate at one of our business events, please contact me via email or at the number listed above. Checks can be made payable Fresno State FBLA-PBL. Thank you in advance for any level of support you and/or your organization can provide.

Helping to build our community one student at a time,

Mr. Gilbert Falcon California Future Business Leaders of America- Phi Beta Lambda Fresno State FBLA-PBL President gfalcon@cafbla.org

Service ◆ Education ◆ Progress

2015-2016 Fresno State FBLA-PBL

President/Founder Gilbert Falcon Craig School of Business

Co-Founding Member Eddie Avila College of Social Sciences

Co-Founding Member Aileen Bermudez College of Ag Sciences and Technology

Co-Founding Member Miranda Dorado Craig School of Business

Co-Founding Member Jonatan Ramirez Craig School of Business

Co-Founding Member Mario Vargas Craig School of Business

Co-Founding Member Maria Alvarez Craig School of Business

Fresno State FBLA-PBL Adviser Dr. Todd Lone Agribusiness Department

California State University, Fresno Future Business Leaders of America-Phi Beta Lambda Mr. Gilbert Falcon Fresno State Future Business Leaders of 5241 N Maple Ave. America-Phi Beta Lambda Fresno, CA 93740 Phone (559)-395-2323 CA FBLA-PBL Email: gfalcon@cafbla.org

Thank you for taking an active role in Future Business Leaders of America-Phi Beta Lambda. Your sponsorship or donation will benefit the Fresno State FBLA-PBL members and help us reach our goals for the current school year.

Federal Tax ID #: 23-7157540

		Pleas	se Select You	ur Leve	l of Spon	sorship	1
Platinum	\$	750	Provides state or national travel awards for members. Also includes an advertisement in our End of Year program plus Gold Level benefit.				
Gold \$		500	Includes a professional member registration plus Silver Level benefit.				
Silver \$2		250	Advertisement in all event programs put on by Fresno State PBL plus Bronze Level benefit.				
Bronze \$		150	Includes an advertisement in on our chapter website				
Central All-Star	am		Provide assistance at local events such as being a guest speaker, workshop presenter; internships opportunities, gift cards awards, section materials, other donations. Please contact Mr. Gilbert Falcon with any other ideas your organization may provide.				
		ı	Sponso	or Infor	nation		
Name:			Position:				
Organization:							
Address:							
City, State	, Zip						
Phone:				Email:			

Please make checks payable to: Fresno State FBLA-PBL and mail to: Fresno State FBLA-PBL

c/o Dr. Todd Lone M/S PB101

5241 N Maple Ave. Fresno, CA 93740

Please contact Gilbert Falcon, Fresno State FBLA-PBL if you have any questions, gfalcon@cafbla.org